
*Subject to change. 
Please contact your school with any questions.
*Subject to change. 
Please contact your school with any questions.

27

30

1514

18

7

21

1

8

22

6

20

13

4

11

5

12

19

SATSUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

16

2

9

23

3

10

24

17

Word of 
the Month:
Gratitude

Event Key:
ZELC: Pre-K

NES: Kindergarten
RPES: 1st & 2nd grade

ZES: 3rd & 4th grade
CMES: 5th & 6th grade

ALL: Pre-K through 6th grade

25 2826 29

T H A N K S G I V I N G  B R E A K :  N O  S C H O O L  F O R  S T U D E N T S

Student
Remote

Learning Day

2025

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ C o l t s  C a r d  R e d e m p t i o n ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

Choir Popcorn
Fundraiser Ends

Pack the Pantry
Begins

Pack the Pantry Ends

5  Grade Honor
Choir Practice
th

6th  Grade Honor
Choir Practice

Dojo Reward (Invite Req.)

Beta Induction
(Invite Req.)

Sock it to Me Drive
Begins

Sock it to Me Drive Ends

Veterans Day Program
@8:30 am (Camo/Red,

White and Blue Day)
5  Grade Honor
Choir Practice
th 6th  Grade Honor

Choir Practice

5  Grade Field Trip to
ZHS Play

th

6th Grade Field Trip to
ZHS Play

Dojo Reward (Invite Req.)

Robotics Field Trip
Honor Choir Rehearsals in BR

District Honor Choir
Concert

ZEPTO’s Silent
Auction Pick-up Party

@ Agave Blue

V e t e r a n s  D a y  F l a g  S a l e s

PBIS Snack and Drinks
Invite Goes Home

PBIS Snack and Drinks
Reward

Paper Packets Go Home

First Friday Free Dress 
(All but CME, 

$2 if Not Prepaid)

Veterans Day Program

3rd Grade Field Trip to
Global Wildlife

3rd Grade Field Trip to
Global Wildlife

3rd Grade Field Trip to
Global Wildlife

Progress Reports go Home
(All but ZELC)

Zearn Math Incentive

3rd Grade Boston Tea Party

Paper Packets Go Home

Book Fair

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ B o o k  F a i r ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

Thanksgiving Lunch (1
Grade Only, Must have

Ticket)

stRemote Learning Packets Go
Home

Math/Literacy Night
5:30-6:30 pm

Daylight
Savings Time

Ends (Fall Back
One Hour) Report Cards Go Home

PBIS Turkey Talk

Positivi-Tee Day
(Positive T-shirt with

Uniform Bottoms

Free Dress for
ZEPTO’s Silent

Auction Pick-up Party
@ Agave Blue

(Coupon Required)

PBIS Reward

Veterans Day Programs:
ZELC @ 10:30 am
NES@ 10:00 am

RPE @ 9:30 am (1  Grade),
10:15 am (2  Grade)

st

nd

ZELC, NES, RPE may wear
red, white or blue shirt with

uniform bottoms.


