NOVEMBER

Please contact your school with any questions.

Word of the Month: Gratitude

2025						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1		,	,		!1
)	3	4	5	6 6th Grade Honor Choir Practice	7	8
	Pack the Pantry Begins	•		Choir Practice PBIS Snack and Drinks Reward	First Friday Free Dress (All but CME,	
Daylight Savings Time	Choir Popcorn Fundraiser Ends		5 th Grade Honor Choir Practice	Math/Literacy Night 5:30-6:30 pm	\$2 if Not Prepaid) Dojo Reward (Invite Req.)	
Ends (Fall Back One Hour)	PBIS Snack and Drinks Invite Goes Home Vetera	l Ins Day Flag	İ	Paper Packets Go Home Paper Packets Go Home	Veterans Day Program Report Cards Go Home	
		~ ~ ~ ~ C o l t s 11 Veterans Day Programs:	Card Redem 12	ption~~~~~ 13		15
9	3rd Grade Field Trip to Global Wildlife	ZELC @ 10:30 am NES@ 10:00 am RPE @ 9:30 am (1st Grade), 10:15 am (2nd Grade)	-	Progress Reports go Home	14 Positivi-Tee Day	
	Sock it to Me Drive	10:15 am (2 nd Grade) ZELC, NES, RPE may wear red, white or blue shirt with uniform bottoms.	Clabal Wildlifa	(All but ZELC) 5 th Grade Field Trip to	(Positive T-shirt with Uniform Bottoms	
	Begins Beta Induction	3rd Grade Field Trip to Global Wildlife	Eth O. J. H.	ZHS Play	6th Grade Field Trip to ZHS Play	
	(Invite Req.)	Veterans Day Program @8:30 am (Camo/Red, White and Blue Day)	5 th Grade Honor Choir Practice	6th Grade Honor Choir Practice	Book Fair	00
16	17	18	19	PBIS Reward PBIS Turkey Talk Honor Choir Rehearsals in BR	21 Student	22
ZEPTO's Silent	Free Dress for ZEPTO's Silent Auction Pick-up Party	Remote Learning Packets Go	Thanksgiving Lunch (1st	Robotics Field Trip 3rd Grade Boston Tea Party	Remote Learning Day	
Auction Pick-up Party @ Agave Blue	@ Agave Blue (Coupon Required)	Home	Ticket)	Dojo Reward (Invite Req.) Zearn Math Incentive		
	 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ B o o k	Pack the Pantry Ends Fair~~~~~~~~	Sock it to Me Drive Ends	District Honor Choir Concert	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29 Event Ke
a property and the second			 			ZELC: Pre NES: Kindergart
Andrew Control of the			 			RPES: 1st & 2nd gra ZES: 3rd & 4th gra
⁄3 0	THANKSGI	VING BREA	K: NO SCHO	OL FOR ST	UDENTS	CMES: 5th & 6th gra
Subject to change.					ALL:	Pre-K through 6th gra